
Buch/Ndb.

Nennungsübersicht

1. Reitpferdeprüfung

S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Angermeier, Melanie 1996 6 6 A A 1

17 Viva Star G 4 j. W

2 Biller, Charlotte 1969 3 5 B A 1

156 Fürst Donatus 4 j. H

3 Feichtinger, Johanna

Ronja

2001 5 6 A A 1

127 Beautiful Surprice St 3 j. S

4 Fuchs, Sabine 1978 3 5 A A 1

112 Valero 29 4 j. W

5 Geismeier, Michael 1998 3 5 B A 1

225 Fiaramonte 4 j. W

6 Graßl, Tanja 1988 3 4 A A 1

7 Candyman 172 4 j. H

7 Grübl, Heidi 1979 5 5 A A 1

X 168 Tabuhaby 4 j. S

8 Peters, Jule 1998 4 5 A A 1

X 232 Belavie 2 4 j. S

9 Scharl, Angelina 2004 5 3 A A 1

X 119 Franzi 137 4 j. S

10 Stanko, Kerstin 1969 4 5 A A 1

41 Be MyLife 4 j. S

11 Stascheit, Patricia 1992 4 6 A A 1

X 223 Ferstlhof's Midnight

Melody

4 j. S

12 Stohldreier, Luisa-

Danielle

1993 2 6 B A 1

X 94 Total Love 4 j. W

2. Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Angermeier, Melanie 1996 6 6 A A 1

17 Viva Star G 4 j. W

2 Baumgartner, Corinna 1997 6 6 A A 1

X 118 Roxana 349 6 j. S

3 Beck, Susanne 1990 2 5 B A 1

X 175 Secret's Cinderella 4 j. S

174 Bernardo vom

Haidholz

5 j. W

176 Royanna Diamond 4 j. S

4 Biller, Charlotte 1969 3 5 B A 2

156 Fürst Donatus 4 j. H

1/18



S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

157 Carla 295 5 j. S

5 Burger, Daniel 1985 3 5 A A 1

57 Negro's Nawel 6 j. W

58 Friedeman h 5 j. W

6 Fiederer-Seles, Ute 1970 2 5 A A 1

205 Vincenzo K 6 j. W

206 Emilius 5 5 j. W

207 Venezuela K 3 5 j. S

7 Freudlsperger, Sarah 1988 4 6 A A 1

X 37 Bella Donna 175 6 j. S

8 Graßl, Tanja 1988 3 4 A A 1

7 Candyman 172 4 j. H

9 Haberger, Laura 1993 4 5 A A 1

X 141 Quintarelli 6 j. S

10 Huber-Troschke, Verena 1981 2 5 B A 1

X 97 Zenon's Black

Dimond

5 j. W

28 Spielkamerad 6 j. W

11 Kirchberger, Susanne 1981 3 6 A A 1

X 134 Dr. Watson 23 5 j. W

12 Krieger, Vanessa 2005 6 6 A A 1

13 Mattaliano, Dania 1988 3 5 B A 1

X 227 Selena 24 5 j. S

14 Peter, Johanna 1991 4 5 A A 1

X 159 Zar Cyrill L 5 j. W

15 Peters, Jule 1998 4 5 A A 2

X 232 Belavie 2 4 j. S

X 231 Dacord 3 6 j. W

16 Pyttlik, Anna 1998 4 6 A A 1

X 45 Ava Rose 6 j. S

17 Roos, Tabea 2004 6 6 A A 1

X 109 Icatching Indiana 4 j. S

18 Salzeder-Groschwitz,

Lara

1996 2 6 B A 1

19 Schenk, Julia 1996 3 5 A A 1

X 229 Ekholts Dott-Com 6 j. H

20 Schwab, Therese 1992 4 6 A A 1

X 80 Cruise Control 4 5 j. W

21 Sonntag, Stephanie 1987 3 5 B B 2

209 Steendieks Lissy La

Rouge

5 j. S

210 DAXplus 5 j. W

22 Stohldreier, Luisa-

Danielle

1993 2 6 B A 1

X 94 Total Love 4 j. W

92 Bon Fire 7 6 j. S

93 Livaldiera S 5 j. S
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S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

23 Thum, Veronika 1982 3 5 B B 1

59 Zorra 9 6 j. S

3. Dressurpferdeprfg.Kl.L

S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Beck, Susanne 1990 2 5 B A 1

173 Fritz von Fürstenlicht 7 j. W

174 Bernardo vom

Haidholz

5 j. W

2 Burger, Daniel 1985 3 5 A A 1

57 Negro's Nawel 6 j. W

58 Friedeman h 5 j. W

3 Donaubauer, Kathrin 1988 3 5 A A 1

X 44 Don Royal Flash 5 j. W

4 Fiederer-Seles, Ute 1970 2 5 A A 2

205 Vincenzo K 6 j. W

206 Emilius 5 5 j. W

207 Venezuela K 3 5 j. S

5 Freudlsperger, Sarah 1988 4 6 A A 1

37 Bella Donna 175 6 j. S

6 Haberger, Laura 1993 4 5 A A 1

X 141 Quintarelli 6 j. S

7 Haselböck, Kristina 1991 4 6 A A 1

X 73 D'or Royal 7 j. W

8 Hennemann, Merle 1995 5 5 A A 1

67 Carnegie LP 6 j. S

9 Hironimus-Dalic,

Katharina

1991 3 6 A A 1

132 Pfingstrose 7 7 j. S

133 Portia 3 6 j. S

10 Huber-Troschke, Verena 1981 2 5 B A 1

X 97 Zenon's Black

Dimond

5 j. W

28 Spielkamerad 6 j. W

11 Kirchberger, Susanne 1981 3 6 A A 1

X 134 Dr. Watson 23 5 j. W

12 Lehner, Dr. Petra 1976 5 5 A A 1

X 116 Four Roses 14 6 j. W

114 Donna Wyona Dior 7 j. S

13 Peters, Jule 1998 4 5 A A 1

X 231 Dacord 3 6 j. W

14 Rothmeier, Eva 1994 5 5 A A 1

138 Do it 44 7 j. W

15 Sengl, Sabine 1977 2 5 B A 2

X 32 Sunshine K 5 6 j. W

31 Namour 7 7 j. H
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S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

16 Sonntag, Stephanie 1987 3 5 B B 2

209 Steendieks Lissy La

Rouge

5 j. S

210 DAXplus 5 j. W

17 Steinberger, Corinna 1989 4 6 A A 1

X 118 Roxana 349 6 j. S

18 Stohldreier, Luisa-

Danielle

1993 2 6 B A 1

91 Flaconi 6 7 j. H

92 Bon Fire 7 6 j. S

93 Livaldiera S 5 j. S

4. Dressurprfg. Kl.L**

S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Aiello, Stella 1984 3 5 A A 1

X 213 Stienbüschen`s

Hermes

11 j. W

212 Harry Potter 63 18 j. W

2 Baudisch, Veronika 1987 4 5 B B 1

1 Megatron 13 j. W

3 Beck, Ulrike 1982 5 6 A A 1

201 Leon 577 20 j. W

4 Eger, Sabrina 1993 4 5 A A 1

X 131 Dagobert DH 10 j. W

5 Feiden, Chiara 1993 4 5 A A 1

226 Full of Dreams 3 7 j. W

6 Fitz, Sophie 1996 4 6 A A 1

X 106 Ramira S 10 j. S

7 Friedberger, Alfons 1977 2 5 B B 1

158 Dantino F 10 j. W

139 Rubinet F 8 j. S

8 Fürstenberger, Katharina 1980 3 5 A A 1

X 195 Morgensterns Non

Plus Ultra

10 j. W

194 Best of Gero 13 j. W

196 Pasqualina 11 8 j. S

9 Haberl, Franziska 1998 4 6 A A 1

X 39 Halli Hallo 2 16 j. S

10 Huber-Troschke, Verena 1981 2 5 B A 2

X 26 Craving Canabis 8 j. W

23 Basic Firestone H.S. 10 j. S

24 Fiorella del Coco 10 j. S

25 Contessa Romanca 9 j. S

27 Flunky Boy 8 j. W

28 Spielkamerad 6 j. W

11 Neumeyer, Nadine 1996 3 6 A A 1

X 74 Divino Royal 17 j. W
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S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

12 Öller, Sabrina 1986 3 6 A A 1

110 Scarlett B. 8 j. S

13 Ortner, Kerstin 1994 4 6 A A 1

X 126 Zampano Gold 9 j. W

14 Schirmer, Anna 2003 4 6 A A 1

136 P-Jorlando 9 j. W

15 Sobotka, Karin 1967 4 5 A A 1

X 9 Latino Charming Boy 15 j. W

16 Steinberger, Corinna 1989 4 6 A A 1

X 89 Avellino 69 9 j. W

170 Lareina 3 16 j. S

40 Phelina 7 10 j. S

90 Franz Ferdinand 36 8 j. W

118 Roxana 349 6 j. S

17 Weichselgartner, Sarah 2004 4 6 A A 1

146 Belmondo 182 14 j. W

18 Weise, Tanja 1993 4 6 A A 1

24 Fiorella del Coco 10 j. S

19 Zellner, Tina 1986 4 5 A A 1

22 Dore 11 11 j. W

5. Dressurprüfung Kl.M** Kandare

S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Auer, Nicole 1990 3 5 A A 1

X 18 Matteo 3 11 j. H

2 Behr, Michelle 1994 4 6 A A 1

X 125 Sonnenbergs Dream 10 j. W

3 Findl, Katharina 1988 3 5 A A 2

X 79 Raseda 19 j. S

X 23 Basic Firestone H.S. 10 j. S

4 Friedberger, Alfons 1977 2 5 B B 1

158 Dantino F 10 j. W

139 Rubinet F 8 j. S

5 Gebel, Lisa 1988 3 6 A A 1

203 Darius 548 14 j. W

6 Grünzinger, Anja 1992 3 6 A A 2

X 63 Don Pepper 2 11 j. W

7 Halt auf der Heide-Zapp,

Katrin

1968 3 3 A A 1

103 Felsenfest 10 j. W

8 Höfl, Fabienne 2007 3 6 A A 1

X 120 Sulaatik's Louvre 11 j. S

79 Raseda 19 j. S

9 Hofmann, Franziska 1989 2 6 B A 1

137 Finley 109 9 j. W

10 Holzer, Leah Carla 2000 2 6 A A 2
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S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

233 Scarlett 619 16 j. S

234 Freudentanz 14 10 j. W

11 Huber-Troschke, Verena 1981 2 5 B A 2

X 24 Fiorella del Coco 10 j. S

X 25 Contessa Romanca 9 j. S

23 Basic Firestone H.S. 10 j. S

26 Craving Canabis 8 j. W

27 Flunky Boy 8 j. W

28 Spielkamerad 6 j. W

12 Koch, Tim 1972 3 5 A A 2

166 Fina Ragazza 10 j. S

167 Friend Of Mine 5 10 j. W

13 Koll, Peter 1970 2 5 B B 1

71 Danny Wild G 16 j. W

104 Egoiste 5 12 j. W

105 Lord Markus 11 j. W

14 Koll, Tanja 1971 2 4 B B 1

107 Lambrusco J 16 j. W

15 Kopyt, Bernadette 1990 3 5 A A 1

121 Quite Lady S 16 j. S

122 His Memory 15 j. W

16 Lehnhardt, Clarissa-

Emilia

2003 4 6 A A 1

217 Look at Ludo 11 j. W

17 Lößl, Gabriele 1963 3 5 A A 1

71 Danny Wild G 16 j. W

18 Neumeyer, Günther 1964 3 5 A A 1

81 Laxdoyen 17 j. H

214 De Luxe 67 13 j. H

19 Nieter, Alexandra 1973 2 5 A A 1

169 RPZ De Vito 12 j. W

20 Osterholzer, Julia 2001 4 6 A A 1

X 235 Frederico 49 8 j. W

21 Schmidt, Dr. Theresa 1988 3 6 A A 1

100 Rutherford 5 21 j. H

101 Franz Josef 15 16 j. W

22 Steinleitner, Kerstin 2000 3 6 A A 1

143 Race Kelly 17 j. S

144 Philomena 38 8 j. S

23 Stohldreier, Luisa-

Danielle

1993 2 6 B A 1

91 Flaconi 6 7 j. H

92 Bon Fire 7 6 j. S

24 Thompson, Patrick 1986 3 3 B B 2

35 Fleur de la Nuit 12 j. S

83 Golden United 13 j. W

25 Wagner, Amalie 2001 2 6 A A 1
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S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

95 Domani 28 12 j. W

26 Wallner- Cousin, Nadine 1986 3 6 A A 1

35 Fleur de la Nuit 12 j. S

27 Zehetbauer, Charlyn 1999 3 5 B A 1

177 Diamond 125 11 j. W

6. Amateur-Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Angermeier, Melanie 1996 6 6 A A 1

17 Viva Star G 4 j. W

2 Ansorge, Sonja 1988 6 6 A A 1

X 40 Phelina 7 10 j. S

3 Bachmaier, Elena 1995 5 4 A A 1

X 26 Craving Canabis 8 j. W

4 Beck, Ulrike 1982 5 6 A A 1

201 Leon 577 20 j. W

202 Fabulous Friend 5 j. W

5 Berger, Martina 1982 5 6 A A 1

68 Dash for Cash 6 5 j. W

6 Eckenberger, Martina 1976 5 6 A A 1

77 Curly 111 10 j. S

7 Egger, Irene 1972 5 6 A A 1

145 Tartuffo 6 j. W

8 Ferstl, Susanne 1989 5 6 A A 1

13 Pennsylvania 39 11 j. S

14 Salt & Pepper 3 11 j. S

15 Feiner Rosenfürst 6 j. W

16 Sunnydance 6 j. S

9 Fischer, Laura 2000 6 6 A A 1

142 Obora's Layla 17 j. S

10 Girgnhuber, Johanna 2000 5 6 A A 1

X 52 Zarino 62 9 j. W

11 Gonzalez de La Cruz,

Nicolas

2011 6 6 A A 1

218 PAV Supergirl 6 j. S

219 Valska de Riverland 15 j. S

12 Grill, Lena 1993 5 4 A A 1

X 20 Avatars Aladin 7 j. W

19 Amazing Pearl 15 j. S

13 Gruber, Kerstin 1972 6 0 A A 1

X 1 Megatron 13 j. W

14 Holzbauer, Christin 1988 5 5 A A 1

113 Lauren 14 8 j. S

15 Huesker, Simone 1976 5 5 A A 1

178 D'accord Whisky 16 j. W

16 Kindermann, Sandra 1988 5 5 A A 1
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S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

193 Sunshine 730 10 j. S

17 Krapf, Manuela 1990 6 6 A A 1

43 Giro San 8 j. W

18 Lehner, Dr. Petra 1976 5 5 A A 1

X 115 Fifty Five 6 8 j. W

114 Donna Wyona Dior 7 j. S

116 Four Roses 14 6 j. W

19 Maier, Carolin 1994 5 6 A A 1

83 Golden United 13 j. W

20 Maier, Julia 1996 5 5 A A 1

X 199 Camino 42 8 j. W

21 Meier, Laura 1996 5 5 A A 1

4 Henri de Luxe 11 j. W

5 Fürst von Stein S 5 j. H

22 Noneder, Anna 2001 6 6 A A 1

X 108 Amigo -S 12 j. W

23 Obergaulinger, Joachim 1980 5 6 A A 1

211 Moonlight's Grace 11 j. S

24 Ofenmacher, Nina 1999 5 6 A A 1

29 Resi 177 17 j. S

25 Pilkenroth, Sophie 2002 5 5 A A 1

X 70 Delicia 33 5 j. S

26 Pöltl, Veronika 2002 6 6 A A 1

65 Clayton Rouge KW 7 j. W

27 Prechler, Carolin 1998 6 6 A A 1

84 Capri 112 12 j. S

28 Ranzinger, Sophie 1999 5 5 A A 1

53 Skyfall 61 9 j. W

29 Rettenbeck, Susanne 1987 5 6 A A 1

X 90 Franz Ferdinand 36 8 j. W

89 Avellino 69 9 j. W

30 Rose, Sarah 1988 6 5 A A 1

X 135 First Design 15 j. W

31 Rothmeier, Eva 1994 5 5 A A 1

138 Do it 44 7 j. W

32 Schwab, Therese 1992 4 6 A A 1

80 Cruise Control 4 5 j. W

33 Stockmann, Claudia 1988 5 5 A A 1

X 220 Bon Noir v.M. 6 j. W

34 Vitzthum, Nina 2005 5 6 A A 1

75 Firlefanz 116 7 j. W

35 Zweckl, Stephanie 1992 4 6 A A 1

49 Linee 5 13 j. S

50 Feengold 17 5 j. S

51 Njørdur von Nordlýs 4 j. W
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7. Amateur-Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Angermeier, Melanie 1996 6 6 A A 1

17 Viva Star G 4 j. W

2 Ansorge, Sonja 1988 6 6 A A 1

40 Phelina 7 10 j. S

3 Bachmaier, Elena 1995 5 4 A A 1

X 26 Craving Canabis 8 j. W

4 Beck, Ulrike 1982 5 6 A A 1

201 Leon 577 20 j. W

202 Fabulous Friend 5 j. W

5 Berger, Martina 1982 5 6 A A 1

68 Dash for Cash 6 5 j. W

6 Böhler, Tamara 1992 5 5 A A 1

140 Dollar's Golden

Diamond

11 j. W

7 Dimare, Melanie 1976 5 6 A A 1

X 48 Keltenfürst 3 6 j. W

8 Drechsler, Claudia 1979 6 6 A A 1

78 Chudo 10 j. S

9 Ebenhöh, Simone 2000 5 5 A A 1

142 Obora's Layla 17 j. S

10 Eckenberger, Martina 1976 5 6 A A 1

77 Curly 111 10 j. S

11 Egger, Irene 1972 5 6 A A 1

145 Tartuffo 6 j. W

12 Ferstl, Susanne 1989 5 6 A A 2

X 16 Sunnydance 6 j. S

X 14 Salt & Pepper 3 11 j. S

13 Pennsylvania 39 11 j. S

15 Feiner Rosenfürst 6 j. W

13 Forstner, Anna 2008 6 6 A A 1

X 33 Antonio Banderaz 13 j. W

14 Girgnhuber, Johanna 2000 5 6 A A 1

X 52 Zarino 62 9 j. W

15 Gonzalez de La Cruz,

Nicolas

2011 6 6 A A 2

218 PAV Supergirl 6 j. S

219 Valska de Riverland 15 j. S

16 Grad, Janine 1986 5 5 A A 1

X 124 Rittmeister Nonius

Csalogán

8 j. S

17 Grill, Lena 1993 5 4 A A 1

X 20 Avatars Aladin 7 j. W

19 Amazing Pearl 15 j. S

18 Häglsperger, Stefanie 1992 5 6 A A 1

99 Dancing Wonder 14 j. S
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S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

19 Holzbauer, Christin 1988 5 5 A A 1

113 Lauren 14 8 j. S

20 Hölzlwimmer, Dominik 1991 5 6 A A 1

X 3 Belicio 11 j. W

21 Hönninger, Anna 1989 5 6 A A 1

160 Cover of Graceland M 13 j. S

161 It's me, Paul 7 j. W

22 Huesker, Simone 1976 5 5 A A 1

178 D'accord Whisky 16 j. W

23 Jahn, Laura 1999 5 5 A A 2

81 Laxdoyen 17 j. H

82 Feenzauber 20 8 j. S

24 Kindermann, Sandra 1988 5 5 A A 1

193 Sunshine 730 10 j. S

25 Krapf, Manuela 1990 6 6 A A 1

43 Giro San 8 j. W

26 Lehner, Dr. Petra 1976 5 5 A A 1

X 115 Fifty Five 6 8 j. W

114 Donna Wyona Dior 7 j. S

116 Four Roses 14 6 j. W

27 Leitl, Anna 2011 5 6 A A 1

10 Nico De Luxe AG 15 j. W

11 Sonnenberg's Rosita 11 j. S

28 Luniak, Sandra 1997 5 6 A A 1

42 Ameno Anbator 6 j. H

29 Maier, Carolin 1994 5 6 A A 1

83 Golden United 13 j. W

30 Maier, Julia 1996 5 5 A A 1

X 199 Camino 42 8 j. W

31 Mayer, Veronika 1993 5 5 A A 1

86 Ohio Girl 8 j. S

32 Meier, Laura 1996 5 5 A A 1

4 Henri de Luxe 11 j. W

5 Fürst von Stein S 5 j. H

33 Mörs, Katja 1986 3 5 A A 1

149 Cash-flow 5 21 j. H

150 Fabergee LLC 13 j. W

151 Candlelight KM 11 j. S

152 Rockabilly 12 9 j. W

153 Danert 16 j. W

34 Noneder, Anna 2001 6 6 A A 1

X 108 Amigo -S 12 j. W

35 Obergaulinger, Joachim 1980 5 6 A A 1

211 Moonlight's Grace 11 j. S

36 Ofenmacher, Nina 1999 5 6 A A 1

29 Resi 177 17 j. S
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S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

37 Peter, Maria 1996 5 6 A A 1

171 De Croy L 8 j. W

38 Pilkenroth, Sophie 2002 5 5 A A 1

X 70 Delicia 33 5 j. S

39 Plettrichs, Lisa 2001 6 6 A A 1

X 30 Carla 290 9 j. S

40 Pöltl, Veronika 2002 6 6 A A 1

X 65 Clayton Rouge KW 7 j. W

41 Prechler, Carolin 1998 6 6 A A 1

X 84 Capri 112 12 j. S

42 Ranzinger, Sophie 1999 5 5 A A 1

53 Skyfall 61 9 j. W

43 Rettenbeck, Susanne 1987 5 6 A A 2

X 89 Avellino 69 9 j. W

X 90 Franz Ferdinand 36 8 j. W

44 Ronis, Nadin 1983 5 5 A A 1

55 Comte Leon 11 j. W

56 Dream Dealer BB 6 j. W

45 Rose, Sarah 1988 6 5 A A 1

X 135 First Design 15 j. W

46 Rothmeier, Eva 1994 5 5 A A 1

138 Do it 44 7 j. W

47 Salzberger, Eva-Maria 1989 5 6 A A 1

54 Fantastiko 9 8 j. W

48 Schneidermeier, Dr.

Susanne

1983 5 6 A A 1

191 Fandango 265 13 j. W

192 Breaking the Habit 15 j. W

49 Schwab, Therese 1992 4 6 A A 1

80 Cruise Control 4 5 j. W

50 Stadler, Katharina 1986 5 6 A A 1

102 Filou 2076 10 j. W

51 Stockmann, Claudia 1988 5 5 A A 1

X 220 Bon Noir v.M. 6 j. W

52 Sundermeyer, Dr.

Susanne

1964 5 6 A A 1

47 Dshamilja 10 10 j. S

53 Vitzthum, Nina 2005 5 6 A A 1

75 Firlefanz 116 7 j. W

54 Zweckl, Stephanie 1992 4 6 A A 1

49 Linee 5 13 j. S

50 Feengold 17 5 j. S

51 Njørdur von Nordlýs 4 j. W

8. Amateur-Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.
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S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Aiello, Stella 1984 3 5 A A 1

X 213 Stienbüschen`s

Hermes

11 j. W

212 Harry Potter 63 18 j. W

2 Amely, Janina 1988 4 5 A A 1

237 DSP Quarter To

Heaven

16 j. W

238 Grand Discovery 8 j. H

3 Beck, Ulrike 1982 5 6 A A 1

201 Leon 577 20 j. W

4 Böhler, Tamara 1992 5 5 A A 1

140 Dollar's Golden

Diamond

11 j. W

5 Dimare, Melanie 1976 5 6 A A 1

X 48 Keltenfürst 3 6 j. W

6 Eckenberger, Martina 1976 5 6 A A 1

77 Curly 111 10 j. S

7 Ferstl, Susanne 1989 5 6 A A 1

X 14 Salt & Pepper 3 11 j. S

13 Pennsylvania 39 11 j. S

15 Feiner Rosenfürst 6 j. W

16 Sunnydance 6 j. S

8 Fürstberger, Lena 1997 4 6 A A 1

X 21 Welfare 15 13 j. S

9 Girgnhuber, Johanna 2000 5 6 A A 1

52 Zarino 62 9 j. W

10 Grad, Janine 1986 5 5 A A 1

X 124 Rittmeister Nonius

Csalogán

8 j. S

11 Häglsperger, Stefanie 1992 5 6 A A 1

99 Dancing Wonder 14 j. S

12 Hennemann, Merle 1995 5 5 A A 1

67 Carnegie LP 6 j. S

13 Hölzlwimmer, Dominik 1991 5 6 A A 1

X 3 Belicio 11 j. W

14 Hönninger, Anna 1989 5 6 A A 1

160 Cover of Graceland M 13 j. S

161 It's me, Paul 7 j. W

15 Huber, Verena 2007 5 5 A A 1

X 148 Lordano W 15 j. W

16 Imholte, Andrea 1964 5 6 A A 1

128 Bisou 7 7 j. W

17 Kindermann, Sandra 1988 5 5 A A 1

193 Sunshine 730 10 j. S

18 Kracke, Daniela 1982 4 6 A A 1

76 Amour Noblesse 9 j. S

19 Lehner, Dr. Petra 1976 5 5 A A 1
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S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

X 116 Four Roses 14 6 j. W

114 Donna Wyona Dior 7 j. S

115 Fifty Five 6 8 j. W

20 Leitl, Anna 2011 5 6 A A 1

10 Nico De Luxe AG 15 j. W

11 Sonnenberg's Rosita 11 j. S

21 Lippert, Isabella 1996 5 5 A A 1

139 Rubinet F 8 j. S

22 Loos, Lilith 1984 3 5 A A 1

87 Captain Caramello 12 j. W

88 Willi -V 9 j. H

23 Luniak, Sandra 1997 5 6 A A 1

42 Ameno Anbator 6 j. H

24 Mayer, Veronika 1993 5 5 A A 1

86 Ohio Girl 8 j. S

25 Mayser, Lea 2001 5 6 A A 1

38 Domenico 56 9 j. W

26 Meier, Laura 1996 5 5 A A 1

X 4 Henri de Luxe 11 j. W

27 Mörs, Katja 1986 3 5 A A 1

149 Cash-flow 5 21 j. H

150 Fabergee LLC 13 j. W

151 Candlelight KM 11 j. S

152 Rockabilly 12 9 j. W

153 Danert 16 j. W

28 Neumeyer, Nadine 1996 3 6 A A 1

74 Divino Royal 17 j. W

29 Niedermaier, Sandra 1992 4 6 A A 1

X 8 Felipa 5 7 j. S

30 Öller, Sabrina 1986 3 6 A A 1

X 110 Scarlett B. 8 j. S

31 Ortner, Kerstin 1994 4 6 A A 1

X 126 Zampano Gold 9 j. W

32 Paintmayer, Christina 1995 4 4 A A 1

179 Cookie 82 8 j. S

33 Peter, Maria 1996 5 6 A A 1

171 De Croy L 8 j. W

34 Pflie, Julia 1991 4 6 A A 1

36 Goldfee BF 9 j. S

35 Polland, Antonia 1997 5 6 A A 1

85 Don Boston 2 14 j. H

36 Reithmeier, Emily 2005 4 6 A A 1

147 Fahrenheit 46 15 j. W

37 Renner, Jasmin 2003 5 5 A A 1

X 60 Malibu 131 17 j. W

38 Rothmeier, Eva 1994 5 5 A A 1
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S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S
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S

Sta

D SP Pferde

138 Do it 44 7 j. W

39 Sagebiel, Sabine 1974 4 6 A A 1

61 Bon Balou 8 14 j. W

40 Schirmer, Anna 2003 4 6 A A 1

136 P-Jorlando 9 j. W

41 Schneidermeier, Dr.

Susanne

1983 5 6 A A 1

191 Fandango 265 13 j. W

192 Breaking the Habit 15 j. W

42 Sobotka, Karin 1967 4 5 A A 1

X 9 Latino Charming Boy 15 j. W

43 Stadler, Dr. Birgit 1968 4 5 A A 1

197 Firenze mio 17 j. W

198 Dark Chocolate Bean 13 j. S

44 Steinberger, Corinna 1989 4 6 A A 1

X 89 Avellino 69 9 j. W

170 Lareina 3 16 j. S

40 Phelina 7 10 j. S

90 Franz Ferdinand 36 8 j. W

118 Roxana 349 6 j. S

45 Sundermeyer, Dr.

Susanne

1964 5 6 A A 1

47 Dshamilja 10 10 j. S

46 Vorreiter, Victoria 2009 4 6 A A 2

X 221 Mona Stella 13 j. S

X 222 Snowflake Narducci 9 j. W

47 Wald, Leni 2007 5 6 A A 1

62 Ribery 2 19 j. W

48 Weichselgartner, Sarah 2004 4 6 A A 1

146 Belmondo 182 14 j. W

49 Weise, Tanja 1993 4 6 A A 1

24 Fiorella del Coco 10 j. S

9. Dressurprüfung Kl.M* Trense

S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Aiello, Stella 1984 3 5 A A 1

X 212 Harry Potter 63 18 j. W

213 Stienbüschen`s

Hermes

11 j. W

2 Amely, Janina 1988 4 5 A A 1

237 DSP Quarter To

Heaven

16 j. W

238 Grand Discovery 8 j. H

3 Endres, Jana 2000 4 6 A A 1

181 Nicolino 9 19 j. W

182 Krottenthal's

Unkenelfe

20 j. S
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S
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183 Mentos 22 17 j. W

184 Krottenthal's Unabell 13 j. S

185 Nougat 40 13 j. W

186 Cute Mrs.Jolly L 10 j. S

187 TH Fridolin 7 j. W

190 Ronny-Pony 10 j. W

4 Erstling, Lisa-Marie 1983 4 4 A B 1

216 Leviano SL 13 j. W

5 Fitz, Sophie 1996 4 6 A A 1

106 Ramira S 10 j. S

6 Friedberger, Alfons 1977 2 5 B B 1

139 Rubinet F 8 j. S

7 Fürstenberger, Katharina 1980 3 5 A A 1

X 194 Best of Gero 13 j. W

195 Morgensterns Non

Plus Ultra

10 j. W

196 Pasqualina 11 8 j. S

8 Hertreiter, Maximilian 1994 4 6 A A 1

172 Der Wilhelm 10 j. W

9 Hironimus-Dalic,

Katharina

1991 3 6 A A 1

132 Pfingstrose 7 7 j. S

133 Portia 3 6 j. S

10 Höfl, Fabienne 2007 3 6 A A 2

120 Sulaatik's Louvre 11 j. S

11 Huber-Troschke, Verena 1981 2 5 B A 2

X 25 Contessa Romanca 9 j. S

X 28 Spielkamerad 6 j. W

24 Fiorella del Coco 10 j. S

26 Craving Canabis 8 j. W

12 Kopyt, Bernadette 1990 3 5 A A 1

121 Quite Lady S 16 j. S

13 Kracke, Daniela 1982 4 6 A A 1

76 Amour Noblesse 9 j. S

14 Lechner, Renate 1972 4 6 A A 1

230 Bel Espoir 7 j. W

15 Loos, Lilith 1984 3 5 A A 1

87 Captain Caramello 12 j. W

88 Willi -V 9 j. H

16 Neumeyer, Günther 1964 3 5 A A 1

81 Laxdoyen 17 j. H

214 De Luxe 67 13 j. H

17 Neumeyer, Nadine 1996 3 6 A A 1

X 74 Divino Royal 17 j. W

18 Öller, Sabrina 1986 3 6 A A 1

110 Scarlett B. 8 j. S

19 Ortner, Kerstin 1994 4 6 A A 1
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D
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S
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S
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126 Zampano Gold 9 j. W

20 Pflie, Julia 1991 4 6 A A 1

36 Goldfee BF 9 j. S

21 Reithmeier, Emily 2005 4 6 A A 1

147 Fahrenheit 46 15 j. W

22 Sachse, Sina 2003 4 4 A A 1

215 Du Mont 6 19 j. W

23 Schenk, Julia 1996 3 5 A A 1

X 228 Luminaty 16 j. W

229 Ekholts Dott-Com 6 j. H

24 Stascheit, Patricia 1992 4 6 A A 1

130 Fürsten-Diamant 8 j. W

25 Suchy, Michaela 1974 3 5 A A 1

111 Grandioso's Mister X 9 j. W

26 Überreiter, Hannah 2006 4 6 A A 1

236 Hippo's Ritchie Valens 12 j. W

27 Wolf, Laura 1992 3 6 A A 1

162 Benjamin Franklin 4 11 j. W

10. Dressurprüfung Kl.S* Kandare

S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Arroyo Penaranda,

Vicente

1991 2 6 B A 1

2 Nemo V NRW 8 j. H

2 Auer, Nicole 1990 3 5 A A 1

X 18 Matteo 3 11 j. H

3 Beck, Susanne 1990 2 5 B A 1

173 Fritz von Fürstenlicht 7 j. W

4 Biller, Charlotte 1969 3 5 B A 1

154 Florini 15 j. H

155 Da Zimtstern 8 j. W

5 Dendorfer-Buhr, Barbara 1988 2 5 A A 1

72 Raphaela 121 12 j. S

6 Eder, Sophia 2000 3 6 A A 1

64 Hallo Kity 10 j. S

7 Friedberger, Alfons 1977 2 5 B B 1

158 Dantino F 10 j. W

139 Rubinet F 8 j. S

8 Geismeier, Michael 1998 3 5 B A 1

224 Rufus von

Nymphenburg

12 j. W

9 Grünzinger, Anja 1992 3 6 A A 2

X 63 Don Pepper 2 11 j. W

10 Halt auf der Heide-Zapp,

Katrin

1968 3 3 A A 1

103 Felsenfest 10 j. W
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S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang
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D
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S
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11 Hillmeier, Lisa-Marie 1995 3 6 A A 1

34 Solistin 26 16 j. S

12 Hofmann, Franziska 1989 2 6 B A 1

137 Finley 109 9 j. W

13 Holzer, Leah Carla 2000 2 6 A A 1

233 Scarlett 619 16 j. S

234 Freudentanz 14 10 j. W

14 Huber-Troschke, Verena 1981 2 5 B A 2

X 23 Basic Firestone H.S. 10 j. S

24 Fiorella del Coco 10 j. S

25 Contessa Romanca 9 j. S

26 Craving Canabis 8 j. W

27 Flunky Boy 8 j. W

15 Ihoshyn, Ruslan 1976 3 5 B A 1

66 Bravallo G 10 j. W

16 Kirschner, Sabrina 1984 3 6 A A 1

117 Destaco 12 j. W

17 Koll, Peter 1970 2 5 B B 2

71 Danny Wild G 16 j. W

104 Egoiste 5 12 j. W

105 Lord Markus 11 j. W

18 Koll, Tanja 1971 2 4 B B 1

107 Lambrusco J 16 j. W

19 König, Mira-Christina 2001 2 6 A A 1

200 De Luxe 56 15 j. W

20 Kopyt, Bernadette 1990 3 5 A A 1

121 Quite Lady S 16 j. S

122 His Memory 15 j. W

21 Kornprobst, Ralf 1971 1 5 B B 2

163 Amazing Sugar 9 j. H

164 Iago 5 7 j. W

165 My Lady 188 8 j. S

22 Leinberger, Eva 1984 3 5 A A 1

46 Jasper 233 12 j. W

23 Limmer, Lucas 1988 3 6 A A 1

129 Highfly 4 13 j. W

24 Lößl, Gabriele 1963 3 5 A A 1

71 Danny Wild G 16 j. W

25 Meijs, Bettina 1982 2 5 B A 2

98 Hakuna Matata H.S. 10 j. S

26 Neumeyer, Günther 1964 3 5 A A 1

81 Laxdoyen 17 j. H

214 De Luxe 67 13 j. H

27 Nieter, Alexandra 1973 2 5 A A 1

169 RPZ De Vito 12 j. W

28 Rieber, Caroline 1982 3 4 B B 1
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69 Callalu 12 j. W

29 Salzeder-Groschwitz,

Lara

1996 2 6 B A 1

204 Bungee 17 9 j. W

30 Schmidt, Dr. Theresa 1988 3 6 A A 1

100 Rutherford 5 21 j. H

101 Franz Josef 15 16 j. W

31 Sengl, Sabine 1977 2 5 B A 1

X 6 Annie Rocks 10 j. S

31 Namour 7 7 j. H

32 Sonntag, Stephanie 1987 3 5 B B 1

208 Lord Loxley 19 17 j. W

33 Steinleitner, Kerstin 2000 3 6 A A 1

143 Race Kelly 17 j. S

144 Philomena 38 8 j. S

34 Stohldreier, Luisa-

Danielle

1993 2 6 B A 1

X 91 Flaconi 6 7 j. H

35 Straub, Sameda 2003 2 6 A A 1

12 Surprise 229 12 j. S

36 Thompson, Patrick 1986 3 3 B B 1

35 Fleur de la Nuit 12 j. S

83 Golden United 13 j. W

37 Wagner, Amalie 2001 2 6 A A 1

95 Domani 28 12 j. W

38 Weiss, Julia 1988 2 6 A A 1

123 Ciacalu 11 j. W

39 Wolf, Laura 1992 3 6 A A 1

162 Benjamin Franklin 4 11 j. W
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